Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

LEAGUE |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

DIVISION | Division 3 South-East Track
Events Start

MATCH 3 in Lane

VENUE Guildford 1

P/FINISH |NO

Date Saturday, June 15 2019

Venue Guildford 1

Host Club Guildford & Godalming AC

Bib Team Name

Guildford & Godalming AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Fleet & Crookham AC
Worthing & Dist Harriers AC
London City AC

or|x xTo

Abbrev. Officials
G&G 15
HHH 20
Fleet

Worth 15
London 15

Track1

139.0
106.0
0.0
57.0
66.0
0.0

Relays

16.0
19.0
0.0
4.0
11.0
0.0

Field
130.0
91.0

0.0

45.0
49.0

0.0

Total
300.0
236.0

0.0
121.0
141.0

0.0

m———

300.0
236.0
141.0
121.0

1 Guildford & Godalming AC
2 Herne Hill Harriers

3 London City AC

4 Worthing & Dist Harriers AC
5

5

Fleet & Crookham AC

TOTAL EVENTS

NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR

EVENT SCORED
REMAINING

Scoring System Top 10
Men

LEITCH Jack

WALLIS Daniel

BOYD Harry Y

BALDWIN Charlie
CORREE Aidan
BUTLER Noel
HARRIS MATTHEW Y
DODS Darren

DODS Darren

W 00 ~N O U1 A W N =

o

Women

COLEMAN Cathy
SMITH Mabel X
MONK Suzannah
TRAFFORD Maisie
CALLAGHAN Emily X
SUTTON Eliza X
COLEMAN Cathy
GARRATT Caroline
FOSTER Jordan
MCDONALD Olivia Y

W 00 N O U1 A W N =

o

19/06/2019 18:29

WILSON DYER GOUGH Sebastion

Club
Worth
G&G
G&G
HHH
Worth
Worth
Worth
G&G
G&G
G&G

Club
G&G
HHH
G&G
Worth
HHH
G&G
G&G
Worth
HHH
G&G

300.0

236.0 4.0

141.0 3.0

121.0 2.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Event

5000m Men A
1500m Men A
1500m Men B
Long Jump Men A
400m Men A
Long Jump Men A
Long Jump Men B
200m Men A
Long Jump Men A
Discus Men A

Event

Hammer Women A
High Jump Women A
3000m Women A
3000m Women A
Javelin Women A
Javelin Women A
Shot Women A
Javelin Women A
3000m Women A
800m Women A

@€ track

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

38

37

Perf
14:55.6
03:57.8
03:58.8

6.55

50.4

6.28

6.26

22.8

6.16

35.23

Perf
55.08
170
09:52.8
09:57.0
33.29
32.80
9.98
29.45
10:24.8
02:18.6

Points
788
777
765
763
738
709
705
697
686
682

Points
910
869
839
822
780
772
721
720
716
714

0.0
0.0

4.0
3.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

OO N WN =

MatchDay
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

100m Men A Wind 100m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 H NZOLELE Victor HHH 11.3 666 1 GG HOLMAN Elliot
2 G HARRIS MATTHEW Y G&G 1.4 636 2 HH GOODE Micah Y
3 X STEPHENS Gavin Worth 11.5 607 3 XX TAYLOR Ashton Y
4 L HALL Dante London 12.6 342 4 LL MUIR Stewart
5 5
6 6
200m Men A Wind 200m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 G HARRIS MATTHEW Y G&G 22.8 697 1 GG MEARS GEORGE Y
2 H NZOLELE Victor HHH 22.9 682 2 XX TAYLOR Ashton Y
3 X STEPHENS Gavin Worth 23.0 668 3 HH LEWIS Morgan X
4 4 LL MUIR Stewart
5 5
6 6
400m Men A 400m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 X BALDWIN Charlie Worth 50.4 738 1 GG LINDSTROM Mats X
2 G MEARS GEORGE Y G&G 53.0 594 2 HH DOL Eric
3 H PUGH Steve HHH 56.2 440 3 LL BROWN Simon
4 L KYNASTON Philip London 61.9 230 4
5 5
6 6
800m Men A 800m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 X WOODS Jack Worth 02:04.0 574 1 HH PUGH Steve
2 L HALL Dante London 02:07.4 500 2 GG MCDANIEL Matthew
3 G HARDMAN Thomas Y G&G 02:08.1 485 3 LL MUIR Stewart
4 H COOMBES Simon HHH 02:08.1 485 4
5 5
6 6
1500m Men A 1500m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 G WALLIS Daniel G&G 03:57.8 777 1 GG BOYD Harry Y
2 XX HOYTE Reuben Worth 04:09.3 647 2 X WOODS Jack
3 COOMBES Simon HHH 04:13.9 599 3 HH DICKENSON Jack
4 L MILLBERY Adam London 04:25.7 485 4 LL RUSHTON Tommy
5 5
6 6

19/06/2019 18:29 @€ track

15/06/2019
Wind
Club Perf
G&G 11.6 579
HHH 11.7 552
Worth 11.9 500
London 13.8 151
Wind
Club Perf
G&G 23.7 570
Worth 24.6 458
HHH 25.9 321
London 27.8 169
Club Perf
G&G 55.3 480
HHH 59.4 312
London 69.1 69
Club Perf
HHH 02:09.2 463
G&G 02:10.3 442
London 02:12.4 403
Club Perf
G&G 03:58.8 765
Worth 04:10.9 630
HHH 04:21.5 524
London 04:41.9 353

MEN
Page 2 of 15



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1 15/06/2019

5000m Men A 5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 X LEITCH Jack Worth 14:55.6 788 1 H BROTCHIE Jack HHH 16:17.9 565
2 HH BESTER Nick HHH 15:33.7 680 2 XX SKIDMORE David Worth 17:47.5 362
3 L BROWN Simon London 17:19.4 421 3 GG HEWITT Adam G&G 18:13.4 311
4 G FRIEND Ben G&G 17:53.0 351 4 LL JENKINSON Joe London 18:20.8 297
5 5
6 6

110m Hurdles Men A 110m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 G DODS Darren G&G 17.3 584 1 GG CREGEEN Shaun G&G 21.8 235
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

400m Hurdles Men A 400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 G DODS Darren G&G 67.9 423 1 GG CREGEEN Shaun G&G 74.5 274
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

2000m S/Chase Men A 2000m S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 G BEGG Sam G&G 06:47.5 629 1 HH FOXALL John HHH 07:15.3 488
2 H CUNNINGHAM Jeff HHH 07:09.0 518 2 L RUSHTON Tommy London 07:46.2 354
3 LL MUIR Stewart London 07:27.1 434 3 GG FRIEND Ben G&G 07:50.8 336
4 4
5 5
6 6

High Jump Men A High Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 X CORREE Aidan Worth 1.80 677 1 GG CREGEEN Shaun G&G 1.70 594
2 G DODS Darren G&G 1.70 594 2 XX OKONTA Jordan Worth 1.70 594
3 HH IJINIGBA Ore HHH 1.50 427 3 H GOODE Micah Y HHH 1.45 385
4 L MONTOLIU COLAS Raul London 1.25 216

MEN
19/06/2019 18:29 @€ track Page 3 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

Pole Vault Men A
Posn Bib Athlete Club

1

G

DODS Darren G&G

Long Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 H WILSON DYER GOUGH Sebast HHH
X CORREE Aidan Worth
G DODS Darren G&G
L RUSHTON Tommy London

o Ul AN W N

Triple Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 HH ABEBRESE Ignatius X HHH
2 G DODS Darren G&G
3 X BUTLER Noel Worth
4
5
6

Shot Men A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 G DODS Darren G&G
2 XX BUTLER Noel Worth
3 H AUSTIN Desmond HHH
4 LL MONTOLIU COLAS Raul London
5
6

Discus Men A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 G DODS Darren G&G
2 L CAMPION Tim London
3 H AUSTIN Desmond HHH
4

5

6

19/06/2019 18:29

Perf
3.00

Perf
6.55
6.28
6.16
4.38

Perf
12.44
11.42
11.26

Perf
10.38
9.91
7.09
6.96

Perf
35.23
34.40
22.35

481

763
709
686
339

668
567
551

609
574
328
314

682
668
435

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Pole Vault Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

GG CREGEEN Shaun

Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

XX BUTLER Noel
HH ABEBRESE Ignatius X
GG CREGEEN Shaun

Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

H GOODE Micah Y

2 XX OKONTA Jordan
3 GG CREGEEN Shaun
4

5

6

Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

X STEPHENS Gavin
GG MITCHELL Anthony
HH KNIGHT Steve

Discus Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

GG CREGEEN Shaun
LL MONTOLIU COLAS Raul
HH PUGH Steve

15/06/2019
Club Perf
G&G 2.60 393
Club Perf
Worth 6.26 705
HHH 6.00 654
G&G 4.87 433
Club Perf
HHH 11.27 552
Worth 10.54 476
G&G 10.42 463
Club Perf
Worth 9.62 551
G&G 7.83 400
HHH 4.52
Club Perf
G&G 19.25 359
London 18.67 344
HHH 11.73 85

MEN
Page 4 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

Hammer Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

G DODS Darren
H AUSTIN Desmond

Javelin Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

G DODS Darren

X BUTLER Noel

L MONTOLIU COLAS Raul
H

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club
1 H HHH
2 X Worth
3 G G&G
4 L London
5
6

4 x 400m Men A
Posn No. Club

G G&G
H HHH
L London

19/06/2019 18:29

Hammer Men B

Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
G&G 25.60 514 1 GG MITCHELL Anthony
HHH 24.62 498 2

3

4

5

6

Javelin Men B

Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
G&G 36.24 559 1 GG CREGEEN Shaun
Worth 35.83 553 2 XX STEPHENS Gavin
London 12.87 117 3
HHH 10.44 31 4

5

6
Runners

GRANT Jonathon GOODE Micah Y MANZANO Luke Y NZOLELE Victor
STEPHENS Gavin BUTLER Noel TAYLOR Ashton Y CORREE Aidan
HOLMAN Elliot HARRIS MATTHEW Y LINDSTROM Mats X ROSEDEM Rob
BROWN Simon MUIR Stewart RUSHTON Tommy KYNASTON Philip

Runners

MEARS GEORGE Y BOYD Harry Y HARDMAN Thomas Y WALLIS Daniel
PUGH Steve LUDWICK Arlo Y COOMBES Simon DOL Eric

BROWN Simon MUIR Stewart RUSHTON Tommy KYNASTON Philip

@€ track

15/06/2019

Club
G&G

Club
G&G
Worth

Perf
18.29 385

Perf
36.00 555
28.90 443

Perf
43.9
45.1
46.6
56.1

Perf
03:32.7
03:56.9
04:26.2

MEN
Page 5 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

100m Women A Wind 100m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 H MATAMOLA Lilian HHH 12.8 686 1 HH GRANT Vanessa
2 L SUSANNA Fernanda London 12.9 665 2 GG PUNTER Ella
3 G ETTA Shadee Cloe Y G&G 13.6 527 3 LL BENHAM Kirsty
4 4
5 5
6 6

200m Women A Wind 200m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 H GRANT Vanessa HHH 27.3 579 1 GG LITTLE Daisy X
2 L SUSANNA Fernanda London 27.4 570 2 HH DALEY Shanice X
3 G CROSSMAN Chloe G&G 27.6 553 3 LL BENHAM Kirsty
4 4
5 5
6 6

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 G CROSSMAN Chloe G&G 59.5 700 1 GG KNIGHTS Hannah
2 H ODALAKUN Nadine HHH 61.8 613 2 HH PAGE Helena
3 L SUSANNA Fernanda London 62.0 606 3 LL BENHAM Kirsty
4 4
5 5
6 6

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 G MCDONALD Olivia Y G&G 02:18.6 714 1 HH PAGE Helena
2 H HARGREAVES Aimee HHH 02:20.8 679 2 GG MITCHELL Virginia
3 X LEAH Harris Worth 02:22.0 660 3 LL ANIELLO Alice
4 L KAKEHI Mai London 02:31.2 524 4
5 5
6 6

19/06/2019 18:29 @€ track

15/06/2019
Wind
Club Perf
HHH 12.7 707
G&G 14.1 440
London 14.2 424
Wind
Club Perf
G&G 27.5 562
HHH 29.2 424
London 29.7 388
Club Perf
G&G 62.2 599
HHH 63.5 553
London 67.2 435
Club Perf
HHH 02:25.2 611
G&G 02:25.2 611
London 02:43.5 368

WOMEN
Page 6 of 15



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1 15/06/2019
1500m Women A 1500m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 X LEAH Harris Worth 04:46.2 698 1 XX - Worth 04:51.8 656
2 H HARGREAVES Aimee HHH 04:48.1 684 2 GG WILLIAMS ROSE Y G&G 05:05.0 563
3 G GRIFFITHS Charlotte Y G&G 04:55.4 630 3 LL DUIGNAN Marie London 05:17.6 481
4 L KAKEHI Mai London 05:10.0 530 4
5 5
6 6
3000m Women A 3000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 G MONK Suzannah G&G 09:52.8 839 1 GG WYLES Ruby Y G&G 10:42.6 652
2 X TRAFFORD Maisie Worth 09:57.0 822 2 HH WEDMORE Julia HHH 10:55.9 606
3 H FOSTER Jordan HHH 10:24.8 716 3
4 L DUIGNAN Marie London 11:03.4 581 4
5 5
6 6
100m Hurdles Women A Wind 100m Hurdles Women B Wind
Posn Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 98 No Compe 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 G KNIGHTS Hannah G&G 67.20 681 1 GG MCNALLY Jessica Y G&G 73.90 514
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
WOMEN

19/06/2019 18:29 @€ track Page 7 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

2000m S/Chase Women A
Posn No. Athlete
1 H NEWTON Lily Y

o Ul N W N

High Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 H SMITH Mabel X
2 L SUSANNA Fernanda
3 G BLOXHAM Daisy X

Pole Vault Women A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 G HALL Jessica Y

19/06/2019 18:29

Club
HHH

Club
HHH
London
G&G

Club
G&G

Perf

07:46.

Perf
1.70
1.55
1.40

Perf
3.10

2000m S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete
5 604 1
2
3
4
5
6
High Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete
869 1 GG WOOD Louise
705
542
Pole Vault Women B
Posn Bib Athlete
655

@€ track

15/06/2019
Club Perf
Club Perf
G&G 1.35 487
Club Perf
WOMEN

Page 8 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

Long Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 HH STEWART Chyna X HHH
2 GG HILLARY Alice Y G&G
3
4
5
6

Triple Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 H WEBB Natalia X HHH
2 GG SAKARIA Della X G&G
3
4
5
6

Shot Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 G COLEMAN Cathy G&G
2 HH HALEY Seandelle HHH
3 L COLLINS Rachel London
4

5

6

Discus Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 G LANGE Marlene X G&G

2 HH HALEY Seandelle HHH

3 L GEARY Lisa London
4

5

6

19/06/2019 18:29

Perf
4.73
4.51

Perf
10.50
9.43

Perf
9.98
9.29
8.86

Perf
22.34
21.13
16.62

598
549

663
549

721
672
640

592
567
462

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

H CALLAGHAN Emily X

Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

HH STEWART Chyna X
G WOOD Louise

Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete

GG LANGE Marlene X
LL GEARY Lisa

Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1 AN W N

LL STRANG Dee

15/06/2019
Club Perf
HHH 4.44 533
Club Perf
HHH 9.77 585
G&G 9.35 540
Club Perf
G&G 8.90 643
London 5.36 324
Club Perf
London 13.72 379
WOMEN
Page 9 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1 15/06/2019
Hammer Women A Hammer Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 G COLEMAN Cathy G&G 55.08 910 1 GG LANGE Marlene X G&G 23.94 518
2 H DALEY Shanice X HHH 19.80 448 2 LL STRANG Dee London 17.54 407
3 L COLLINS Rachel London 18.80 430 3 HH HALEY Seandelle HHH 16.36 384
4 4
5 5
6 6
Javelin Women A Javelin Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 H CALLAGHAN Emily X HHH 33.29 780 1 GG WEST Lucy Y G&G 23.08 610
2 G SUTTON Eliza X G&G 32.80 772 2 LL GEARY Lisa London 13.37 390
3 X GARRATT Caroline Worth 29.45 720 3 HH HALEY Seandelle HHH 9.36 251
4 L COLLINS Rachel London 24.86 643 4
5 5
6 6

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 H HHH MATAMOLA Lilian WEBB Natalia X DALEY Shanice X GRANT Vanessa 51.70
2 G G&G KNIGHTS Hannah CROSSMAN Chloe EVANS Lauren X BLOXHAM Daisy X 54.10
3 L London BENHAM Kirsty COLLINS Rachel DUIGNAN Marie SUSANNA Fernanda 57.30
4
5
6

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 H HHH ODALAKUN Nadine PAGE Helena NEWTON Ella HARGREAVES Aimee 04:13.7
2 G G&G GRIFFITHS Charlotte Y KNIGHTS Hannah BANNISTER Megan Y CROSSMAN Chloe  04:20.3
3 L London BENHAM Kirsty COLLINS Rachel KAKEHI Mai SUSANNA Fernanda 04:23.8
4
5
6
WOMEN

19/06/2019 18:29 @€ track Page 10 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O U1 N W N

100m Men

Posn Bib Athlete

1 93 MANZARO Luke
88 LEWIS Morgan
19 BUTLER Noel
9 LJINIGBA Ore
18 CRAVEN Kevin
73 ROSEDEM Rob
77 STOTT Ash

0 N O U1 A W N

200m Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1 93 MANZARO Luke

2 78 HOLMAN Elliot
3 92 GOODE Micah
4 73 ROSEDEM Rob
5 18 CRAVEN Kevin
6

7

8

400m Men

Posn Bib Athlete
1 67 HARDMAN Thomas
75 SALTER Cameron

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

19/06/2019 18:29

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Wind
Club
HHH
HHH
Worth
HHH
Worth
G&G
G&G

Wind
Club
HHH
G&G
HHH
G&G
Worth

Club
G&G
G&G

Perf

Perf
11.5
11.6
11.6
12.4
12.4
12.5
12.6

Perf
23.6
24.2
24.7
26.1
26.3

Perf
56.6
57.1

NON-SCORERS

400m Hurdles Women

Posn Bib Athlete

0 N O U1 N W N =

100m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1 87 EVANS Lauren
94 DALEY Shanice

200m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1 90 MATMOLA Liliam

00 N O U1 AW N

400m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1 81 BLOXHAM Daisy

00 N O U1l AW N

@€ track

Age Club
Age Club
G&G
HHH
Age Club
HHH
Age Club
G&G

Perf

Wind
Perf
13.5
13.7

Wind
Perf
28.2

Perf
67.2

Non-Scoring
Page 11 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

800m Men
Posn Bib

1

00 N O U1 N W N

75
8
69
11
297

Athlete

SALTER Cameron
LEE Derek
PRYKE Philip
MAUGHN Victor
DUNNE Fergal

1500m Men
Posn Bib

44
27
68
45
36
40

7
69

292

297
37

Athlete

LUDEWICK Arlo
BESTER Nick
MCDANIEL Matthew
BROTCHIE Jack
BRADY Eoin
ASHDOWN George
DOL Eric

PRYKE Philip
KYNASTON Philip
DUNNE Fergal
STRONG lan

5000m Men
Posn Bib

1

O 00 N O U1 AW N

-
o

28
36
79
3
72
11
292
71
26
70

Athlete
CUNNINGHAM Jeff
BRADY Eoin
ADAMS James
BORGNE BRICE Le
TEARLE Nick
MAUGHN Victor
KYNASTON Philip
HARRISON Robert
SIMMS Andrew
O'KANE Brian

110m Hurdles Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

S/Chase Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1
2
3

79

ADAMS James

19/06/2019 18:29

Age Club
G&G
HHH
G&G
HHH

London

Age Club
HHH
HHH
G&G
HHH
HHH
London
HHH
G&G
London
London
HHH

Age Club
HHH
HHH
G&G
G&G
G&G
HHH
London
G&G
HHH
G&G

Wind
Age Club

Age Club
G&G

Perf
2:19.0
2:20.0
2:20.1
2:28.3
2:54.0

Perf
4:14.7
4:16.7
4:21.7
4:28.6
4:46.3
4:48.5
4:50.6
4:58.6
5:06.4
6:00.6
7:26.0

Perf
16:25.3
16:49.2
17:28.9
17:31.8
17:51.8
18:28.3
18:30.4
18:31.9
19:42.8
20:18.0

Perf

Perf
7:49.6

15/06/2019

800m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

00 N O U1 N W N

1500m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1 83 BANNISTER Megan

o Ul N W N

3000m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

o Ul AN W N =

100m Hurdles Women
Posn Bib Athlete

o Ul AW N -

S/Chase Women

Posn Bib Athlete
1
2
3

@€ track

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club Perf
Club Perf
G&G 5:00.9
Club Perf
Wind
Club Perf
Club Perf
Non-Scoring

Page 12 of 15



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SAL TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1 15/06/2019

4

Non-Scoring

19/06/2019 18:29 @€ track Page 13 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

Hammer Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

Discus Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

Javelin Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

Shot Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

Long Jump Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1 88 LEWIS Morgan HHH
2 89 GRANT Jonathan HHH
3 77 STOTT Ash G&G
4 30 OKONTA Jordun Worth
5

6

19/06/2019 18:29

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf
6.14
6.54
5.37
5.28

Hammer Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Discus Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Javelin Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Shot Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

Long Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

15/06/2019

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 3 South-East Guildford 1

Triple Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club

1

o Ul N W N

High Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club

1

o Ul N W N

Pole Vault Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

4x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2
3
4
4x 400m Relay

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2
3
4

19/06/2019 18:29

Triple Jump Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

High Jump Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

Pole Vault Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 2
2
3
4
5
6

4x 100m Relay
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4

4x 400m Relay
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

A W N =

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

15/06/2019

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
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